WET LOCATION
AMAZON - 30W LED
REPLACES 150W MH
www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products 407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
FEATURES
WT 30WLED UNIV 50 eg: RAFL
Series LED Driver Color Options
 WT Amazon 4ft  30WLED  UNIV 120-277 Driver  40  RPCL Ribbed Polycarbonate Lens
 50  RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted Lens (recommended)
 DPCL Deep Clear Lens
 DPFL Deep Frosted Lens
 CORDWx Wet Location Strain Relief Cord (X = ft)
 SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
 FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 SS Stainless Steel Latches
 TPS Tamper Proof Screws
 DIM 0-10V Dimmable Driver
 FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor Installed
 FIOSPC On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
 USDC User Selectable Dimming Control
 USBD User Select Bi-level Dim w/ Occ. Sensor
 BDxx Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx=% eg. 20,30)
 BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
 DHPC Daylight Harvesting
 PCxxx Photocell (xxx = Voltage)
 AB/45DEG
• 4 Foot Enclosure
• Suitable for Wall or Ceiling Mount
• Impact Resistant, Ribbed Acrylic Clear Lens (Std), Ribbed Acryl-
ic Frosted (RAFL), Ribbed Polycarbonate (RPCL) Deep Clear
Lens (DPCL) or Deep Frosted Lens (DPFL) Options
• Continuous Poured, Closed Cell Polyurethane Gasket
• Stainless Steel Mounting Brackets for Drill Free Mounting (Std)
• Polycarbonate Latches* (Std), Stainless Steel (SS) Optional
• Tamper Proof Screws (TPS) Optional
• 5 Year Warranty
• Fiberglass Body Attributes
-IP65,IP66 & IP67 (Dust Tight, Low Pressure Water Jets, High
Pressure Water Jets, and Immerse 1M)
-NEMA4 & NSF Rated Components, 5VA Flame Rating
-UL Listed / Wet Location, (F1) Rated for Outdoor use
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
 • Parking Garage
 • Food Processing and Preparation (SS